6:00 pm

6:10 pm

6:20 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

TOWN OF BURKITTSVILLE

Planning and Zoning Commission of Burkittsville, MD

Public Hearing Session
Tuesday, May 3, 2022
6:00 — 8:00 pm
South Mountain Heritage Society

Agenda

Call to Order Chair Marshall
- Welcome

- Roll Call/Establishment of Quorum

- Review and Approval of Agenda

Hearing Process & Guidelines Chair Marshall
Presentation: Application for Subdivision SMC Real Estate, LLC
Public Comment Community Members
Questions, Discussion & Vote Commission

Adjourn Chair Marshall



