

Planning and Zoning Commission of Burkittsville, MD Public Hearing Session

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 6:00 – 8:00 pm South Mountain Heritage Society

Agenda

6:00 pm	Call to OrderWelcomeRoll Call/Establishment of QuorumReview and Approval of Agenda	Chair Marshall
6:10 pm	Hearing Process & Guidelines	Chair Marshall
6:20 pm	Presentation: Application for Subdivision	SMC Real Estate, LLC
6:30 pm	Public Comment	Community Members
7:00 pm	Questions, Discussion & Vote	Commission
8:00 pm	Adjourn	Chair Marshall